
27. traditionelles Osterturnier

Berlin, 05.04.2014

Klasse

D-Jugend 
Listenführer R. Meißner Gewichtsklasse

34kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Jonas Dittmer SV Preußen Berlin
SS 3:0

52
2:30

13
 1  6  0  9 0 4.II

2 Heinrike Stegmann SV Preußen Berlin
0:40

01
SS 4:0

54
1:20

03
 1  5  0  4 0 5.III

3 Nadir Ismailiv Weddinger Ringer Verein
SS 4:0

54
TÜ 22:6

41
TÜ 16:0

42
 3 13  0 42 0 1.I

4 Hannah Große SV Preußen Berlin
0:21

03
0:25

02
 0  0  0  0 0 8.

Pool B

1 Servin Jahnz SV Preußen Berlin
0:30

02
0:57

03
4:00

14
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

2 Justin Lauck RC Cottbus
SS 6:0

51
SS 4:1

54
0:10

03
 2 10  0 10 0 3.II

3 Sophia Röhl SV Luftfahrt Ringen Berlin
SS 6:0

54
SS 7:0

51
SS 4:0

52
 3 15  0 17 0 2.I

4 Florain Koegl SV Preußen Berlin
1:09

03
0:22

02
PS 14:8

31
 0  0  0  1 0 6.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Heinrike Stegmann - Nadir Ismailiv

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

4-1 Florain Koegl - Servin Jahnz

2-3 Justin Lauck - Sophia Röhl

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Heinrike Stegmann SV Preußen Berlin 5 5.SS 10:0

Pool B 4 Florain Koegl SV Preußen Berlin 0 6.01:43

Pool A 1 Jonas Dittmer SV Preußen Berlin 0 4.01:10

Pool B 2 Justin Lauck RC Cottbus 5 3.SS 1:4

Pool A 3 Nadir Ismailiv Weddinger Ringer Verein 4 1.TÜ 24:6

Pool B 3 Sophia Röhl SV Luftfahrt Ringen Berlin 1 2.02:52

Name Verein Wertung Platz
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